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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

PRINTING AND STATIONERY DEPARTMENT—continued.

Number
of Persons.

1933-34. |

VOTE No. 11.-PRINTING AND STATIONERY

—conirnued.

Grant to officer in lieu of leave on retirement

Machinery, plant, tools, and accessories

Maintenance of fire-alarm

Medical services

Monotype machines, extras connected with

Monotype metal

Office equipment, books, neWQpapers and advertisin 2

Overtime and meal allowances

Postage and telegrams

Repairs to premises, &c. .

Services of charwomen, messengers, &e.

Stationery, paper, &c., and office requisites

Stores, bookbinding-material, and printing-ink

Telephone services (including installation, extensions,
maintenance, rent, and calls)

Type and printing material ...

Window-cleaning, laundering, and rubblsh removal

Contingencies, moludlng unforeseen expenditure in-
cidental to the other items of the vote

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of

vote)— R
Salaries S 90
Other charges 30

120

Gross Toran
CREDITS-IN-AID

NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 11

1933-34.

172
3,600

100
300
300

44

900
1,000
180
1,105
45,000
3,200

132
60
50

65,330

145,888
120

145,768
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