Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

PRINTING AND STATIONERY DEPARTMENT—continued.

Number of Persons.	Item.			1933–34.	
1933-34.	7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	VOTE No. 11.—PRINTING AND STATIONERY —continued. Grant to officer in lieu of leave on retirement Machinery, plant, tools, and accessories Maintenance of fire-alarm Medical services Monotype machines, extras connected with Monotype metal Office equipment, books, newspapers, and advertising Overtime and meal allowances Postage and telegrams Repairs to premises, &c.	£ 172 3,600 48 100 300 300 44 900 1,000 180	£	
	17 18 19 20 21 22 23	Services of charwomen, messengers, &c Stationery, paper, &c., and office requisites Stores, bookbinding-material, and printing-ink Telephone services (including installation, extensions, maintenance, rent, and calls) Type and printing material Window-cleaning, laundering, and rubbish-removal Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of the vote	1,105 45,000 3,200 132 50 60		
		Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51 of the Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)— Salaries 90 Other charges 30			
		Gross Total	65,330	145,888	
		Credits-in-aid	•••	120	
		NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 11		145,768	